平成24年度教員採用選考テスト 配点 （23年度実施）

	１次テスト
	
	２次テスト

	
	面接
	筆答
	論文
	
	
	筆答
	実技
	面接
	合計

	特例

なし･

教諭

講師
(筆答)
	300
	300
	－
	
	小

特・幼小

特・小
	240
	水泳
	音楽
	個人
	870

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	60
	120
	450
	

	
	
	
	
	
	英語
	200
	200
	420
	820

	教諭

講師
(論文)
	300
	－
	300
	
	音楽
	200
	200
	420
	820

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	美術
	200
	200
	420
	820

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	保健体育
	200
	200
	420
	820

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	幼稚園
	200
	造形
	音楽
	420
	820

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	100
	100
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	それ以外
	400
	
	420
	820

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


